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ICE HOCKEY

WOMEN'S WORLD

CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA

Cape Town

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

INTERNATIOINAL
ICE HOCKEY

FEDERATION

van ORSHAEGEN Nina
de TERWANGNE Audrey
MAKA Valentine

de GUCHTENAERE Lotte
MEULEBROUCK Noor
WAGEMANS Jirne
STEENO Anke

BOON Cato

LEYEN Eline

WILLEMOT Roosje

de WOLF Renee

van HOOF Ans

BOLLEN Lena
PAULISSEN Louise

van CALSTER Chinouk
BOSMANS Femke
SWINNEN Charlotte
HOREMANS Petra
SEMPELS Fenna
AZITEMINA KUDIDILA Abby

Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
General Manager:
Equipment Manager:
Medical Officer:

Name

P

MTMOGE MU TMTOUOMOUOTMO™TMT T TE

VOS Tim
van BUREN Sven

van GRINSVEN Hub
CORREWYN Brigitte

WOUTERS Peter
BOECKX-VOORSPOELS Carolien

-~

~

- Shoots/
" Catches

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 19 FEB 2023

Initial Registration 19 FEB 2023

BEL - Belgium

Date of Birth

6 JUL 1994

1 OCT 1997
19 DEC 1994
7 OCT 2002
6 JAN 2005
26 JUL 2006
10 JUN 2005
6 JUN 1999
16 OCT 1993
20 FEB 2001
2 JUL 1994
22 FEB 2007
5 OCT 2006
22 DEC 2006
14 APR 2000
11 SEP 1997
6 JUN 2002
30 APR 1976
5 SEP 2007
31 MAY 2005

22

Height

m/ ftin

1.60/5'3"
1.68/5'6¢"
1.57/52"
1.63/5'4"
1.62/5'4"
1.70/57"
1.60/5'3"
1.64/5'5"
1.61/53"
1.65/5'5"
1.70/57"
1.63/5'4"
1.72/5'8"
1.75/5'9"
1.78 /510"
1.70/57"
1.70/57"
1.72/5'8"
1.79 /510"
1.72/5'8"

1.68/5%6"

Weight
kg / Ibs
571126
66 / 146
63/139
66 / 146
54 /119
51/112
54 /119
51/112
62 /137
50/110
67 /148
55/121
60/132
52/115
727159
59/130
62 /137
70/ 154
79/174
65/143

61/134

Cold Play Sharks Mechelen, (BEL)
IHC Leuven, (BEL)

Liege Bulldogs, (BEL)

Cold Play Sharks Mechelen, (BEL)
Kortrijk Spurs, (BEL)

Haskey, (BEL)

Cold Play Sharks Mechelen, (BEL)
HYC Herentals, (BEL)

Cold Play Sharks Mechelen, (BEL)
IHC Leuven, (BEL)

Cold Play Sharks Mechelen, (BEL)
HYC Herentals, (BEL)

Liedekerke Lions, (BEL)

Geleen Smoke Eaters, (NED)
Cold Play Sharks Mechelen, (BEL)
Cold Play Sharks Mechelen, (BEL)
IHC Leuven, (BEL)

HYC Herentals, (BEL)

HYC Herentals, (BEL)

Charleroi Red Roosters, (BEL)

Citizenship
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL

Registration

Date of Birth
25 OCT 1969
20 AUG 1983
31 JUL 1957

4 JUN 1967
15 JUN 1971
15 JUL 1997

Note:
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:

D

No.

Defender F
Jersey number

Pos.

Forward
Position

GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left

R  Shoots or catches Right
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